
 

1. Poland,  POL 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia / 1999 / 45,6 / 10 58 74 132 218,100 

KOLTOWSKA Patrycja / 1999 / 58,7 / 9 68 83 151 206,925 

WITKOWSKA Klaudia / 1999 / 55,1 / 8 63 75 138 197,382 

GLAB Klaudia / 1999 / 69,4 / 11 65 94 159 197,131 

Celkem za družstvo 316 398 580 819,538 

LUTEREK Klaudia / 1999 / 57,6 / 8 62 72 134 185,940 

2. Hungary,  HUN 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

MITYKÓ Veronika / 2000 / 72,3 / 22 79 92 171 207,484 

TÓTH Anna / 2000 / 62,0 / 25 70 80 150 198,525 

BOROS Viktória / 2001 / 86,3 / 24 74 97 171 191,503 

TASNÁDI Viktória / 2000 / 88,6 / 20 70 97 167 185,146 

Celkem za družstvo 461 496 659 782,658 

ÁRVA Cintia Andrea / 2002 / 51,5 / 19 56 67 123 184,709 

OLÁH Natalia Katalin / 2000 / 50,3 / 21 52 63 115 175,784 

VARGA Virág Zsóka / 2000 / 51,1 / 23 60 0 0 0,000 

3. Slovakia,  SVK 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

SENIČOVÁ Nikola / 2000 / 77,5 / 12 82 104 186 218,142 

FERNEZOVÁ Eliška / 1999 / 63,7 / 13 68 90 158 205,699 

ŠVECOVÁ Soňa / 2002 / 55,7 / 15 51 NR67 118 167,511 

MIKUŠOVÁ Laura / 2002 / 64,0 / 14 58 70 128 166,175 

Celkem za družstvo 379 483 590 757,527 

MOTLOVÁ Viktória / 2002 / 76,2 / 17 48 63 111 131,223 

BRODOVÁ Diana / 2005 / 37,7 / 18 29 38 67 131,163 

SVRČKOVÁ Laura / 2005 / 60,6 / 16 43 51 94 126,198 

4. Czech Republic,  CZE 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

ŠAFRATOVÁ Vendula / 2004 / 46,5 / 6 50 59 109 177,234 

ZRONKOVÁ Daniela / 2001 / 64,6 / 5 61 74 135 174,296 

BIJOKOVÁ Markéta / 2000 / 74,1 / 7 57 76 133 159,386 

ZACHARDOVÁ Nela / 1999 / 62,0 / 4 51 69 120 158,819 

Celkem za družstvo 362 464 497 669,735 

ŽAGANOVÁ Aneta / 1999 / 58,3 / 2 51 63 114 156,925 

KUBÍKOVÁ Marie / 2003 / 52,5 / 1 44 60 104 153,977 

JADRNÍČKOVÁ Pavlína / 2002 / 60,4 / 3 48 63 111 149,334 
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Poř. Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot 
Team, 

země 
TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair D 

1. SENIČOVÁ Nikola / 2000 / 77,5 / 12  SVK 82 104 186 218,142 U17 

2. OLESKIEWICZ Sylwia / 1999 / 45,6 / 10  POL 58 74 132 218,100 U20 

3. MITYKÓ Veronika / 2000 / 72,3 / 22  HUN 79 92 171 207,484 U17 

4. KOLTOWSKA Patrycja / 1999 / 58,7 / 9  POL 68 83 151 206,925 U20 

5. FERNEZOVÁ Eliška / 1999 / 63,7 / 13  SVK 68 90 158 205,699 U20 

6. TÓTH Anna / 2000 / 62,0 / 25  HUN 70 80 150 198,525 U17 

7. WITKOWSKA Klaudia / 1999 / 55,1 / 8  POL 63 75 138 197,382 U20 

8. GLAB Klaudia / 1999 / 69,4 / 11  POL 65 94 159 197,131 U20 

9. BOROS Viktória / 2001 / 86,3 / 24  HUN 74 97 171 191,503 U17 

10. LUTEREK Klaudia / 1999 / 57,6 / 8  POL 62 72 134 185,940 U20 

11. TASNÁDI Viktória / 2000 / 88,6 / 20  HUN 70 97 167 185,146 U17 

12. ÁRVA Cintia Andrea / 2002 / 51,5 / 19  HUN 56 67 123 184,709 U15 

13. ŠAFRATOVÁ Vendula / 2004 / 46,5 / 6  CZE 50 59 109 177,234 U15 

14. OLÁH Natalia Katalin / 2000 / 50,3 / 21  HUN 52 63 115 175,784 U17 

15. ZRONKOVÁ Daniela / 2001 / 64,6 / 5  CZE 61 74 135 174,296 U17 

16. ŠVECOVÁ Soňa / 2002 / 55,7 / 15  SVK 51 NR67 118 167,511 U15 

17. MIKUŠOVÁ Laura / 2002 / 64,0 / 14  SVK 58 70 128 166,175 U15 

18. BIJOKOVÁ Markéta / 2000 / 74,1 / 7  CZE 57 76 133 159,386 U17 

19. ZACHARDOVÁ Nela / 1999 / 62,0 / 4  CZE 51 69 120 158,819 U20 

20. ŽAGANOVÁ Aneta / 1999 / 58,3 / 2  CZE 51 63 114 156,925 U20 

21. KUBÍKOVÁ Marie / 2003 / 52,5 / 1  CZE 44 60 104 153,977 U15 

22. JADRNÍČKOVÁ Pavlína / 2002 / 60,4 / 3  CZE 48 63 111 149,334 U15 

23. MOTLOVÁ Viktória / 2002 / 76,2 / 17  SVK 48 63 111 131,223 U15 

24. BRODOVÁ Diana / 2005 / 37,7 / 18  SVK 29 38 67 131,163 U15 

25. SVRČKOVÁ Laura / 2005 / 60,6 / 16  SVK 43 51 94 126,198 U15 

-. VARGA Virág Zsóka / 2000 / 51,1 / 23  HUN 60 0 0 0,000 U17 
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1. Poland,  POL 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

IZDEBSKI Marcin / 1999 / 101,0 / 48 155 185 340 375,649 

JURECKI Szymon / 1999 / 69,5 / 43 130 140 270 357,330 

BONCIK Lukasz / 1999 / 77,8 / 47 123 150 273 338,868 

KWAPICH Lukasz / 1999 / 80,6 / 46 131 146 277 337,572 

KOMOROWSKI Marek / 1999 / 64,7 / 42 100 130 230 318,394 

JUCHIMIUK Karol / 1999 / 79,2 / 45 111 140 251 308,653 

Celkem za družstvo 846 1 003 1 641 2 036,466 

GUMULINSKI Maciej / 1999 / 58,6 / 44 96 112 208 308,122 

2. Hungary,  HUN 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

TEREBESI Adrián / 2002 / 75,9 / 55 115 140 255 320,775 

KUSAI Krystof Erik / 1999 / 72,2 / 50 110 135 245 317,003 

HOLLÓ Szilárd / 2000 / 140,2 / 56 140 170 310 315,150 

FEKÉCS Sámuel / 2000 / 69,4 / 53 102 130 232 307,307 

VASAS Péter / 1999 / 85,7 / 52 117 140 257 303,956 

KEREKES Balázs / 1999 / 62,8 / 49 100 115 215 303,556 

Celkem za družstvo 893 1 087 1 514 1 867,747 

DÚL Ádám / 2000 / 67,6 / 51 102 122 224 301,541 

URBÁN Ákos / 1999 / 77,6 / 54 107 135 242 300,800 

3. Czech Republic,  CZE 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

ŠTREICHL Martin / 2000 / 79,2 / 33 113 NR159 272 334,476 

POLÁK František / 2001 / 55,9 / 31 NR96 NR116 212 325,078 

BÁRNET Jiří / 1999 / 61,2 / 30 100 120 220 316,112 

JAKUBÍČEK Matěj / 1999 / 81,5 / 27 110 138 248 300,541 

ŠESTÁK Dominik / 2000 / 67,2 / 26 98 116 214 289,151 

KMEŤO Petr / 2001 / 62,5 / 29 90 111 201 284,705 

Celkem za družstvo 804 1 000 1 367 1 850,063 

JANČÍK Pavel / 1999 / 77,0 / 28 102 125 227 283,331 

BUCHTA Patrik / 2001 / 72,3 / 32 95 115 210 271,499 

4. Slovakia,  SVK 

Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair 

BRODA Patrik / 1999 / 75,8 / 41 121 145 266 334,854 

CHOVANEC Dominik / 1999 / 86,4 / 39 115 145 260 306,341 

KUBALA Vladimír / 1999 / 74,1 / 37 102 120 222 283,010 

KUBÁK Matej / 1999 / 74,7 / 35 92 115 207 262,697 

JESENSKÝ Adam / 2001 / 66,5 / 34 82 98 180 244,822 

KREMPASKÝ Pavol / 2000 / 108,8 / 38 98 120 218 234,901 
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Celkem za družstvo 690 991 1 353 1 666,625 

KONIARIK Milan / 2001 / 75,4 / 36 80 102 182 229,778 

TREBICHAVSKÝ Ján Marek / 1999 / 85,8 / 40 0 146 0 0,000 

 

 

 

Poř. Soutěžící / RN / TH / Lot 
Team, 

země 
TR NH Dvojboj Sinclair D 

1. IZDEBSKI Marcin / 1999 / 101,0 / 48  POL 155 185 340 375,649 U20 

2. JURECKI Szymon / 1999 / 69,5 / 43  POL 130 140 270 357,330 U20 

3. BONCIK Lukasz / 1999 / 77,8 / 47  POL 123 150 273 338,868 U20 

4. KWAPICH Lukasz / 1999 / 80,6 / 46  POL 131 146 277 337,572 U20 

5. BRODA Patrik / 1999 / 75,8 / 41  SVK 121 145 266 334,854 U20 

6. ŠTREICHL Martin / 2000 / 79,2 / 33  CZE 113 NR159 272 334,476 U17 

7. POLÁK František / 2001 / 55,9 / 31  CZE NR96 NR116 212 325,078 U17 

8. TEREBESI Adrián / 2002 / 75,9 / 55  HUN 115 140 255 320,775 U15 

9. KOMOROWSKI Marek / 1999 / 64,7 / 42  POL 100 130 230 318,394 U20 

10. KUSAI Krystof Erik / 1999 / 72,2 / 50  HUN 110 135 245 317,003 U20 

11. BÁRNET Jiří / 1999 / 61,2 / 30  CZE 100 120 220 316,112 U20 

12. HOLLÓ Szilárd / 2000 / 140,2 / 56  HUN 140 170 310 315,150 U17 

13. JUCHIMIUK Karol / 1999 / 79,2 / 45  POL 111 140 251 308,653 U20 

14. GUMULINSKI Maciej / 1999 / 58,6 / 44  POL 96 112 208 308,122 U20 

15. FEKÉCS Sámuel / 2000 / 69,4 / 53  HUN 102 130 232 307,307 U17 

16. CHOVANEC Dominik / 1999 / 86,4 / 39  SVK 115 145 260 306,341 U20 

17. VASAS Péter / 1999 / 85,7 / 52  HUN 117 140 257 303,956 U20 

18. KEREKES Balázs / 1999 / 62,8 / 49  HUN 100 115 215 303,556 U20 

19. DÚL Ádám / 2000 / 67,6 / 51  HUN 102 122 224 301,541 U17 

20. URBÁN Ákos / 1999 / 77,6 / 54  HUN 107 135 242 300,800 U20 

21. JAKUBÍČEK Matěj / 1999 / 81,5 / 27  CZE 110 138 248 300,541 U20 

22. ŠESTÁK Dominik / 2000 / 67,2 / 26  CZE 98 116 214 289,151 U17 

23. KMEŤO Petr / 2001 / 62,5 / 29  CZE 90 111 201 284,705 U17 

24. JANČÍK Pavel / 1999 / 77,0 / 28  CZE 102 125 227 283,331 U20 

25. KUBALA Vladimír / 1999 / 74,1 / 37  SVK 102 120 222 283,010 U20 

26. BUCHTA Patrik / 2001 / 72,3 / 32  CZE 95 115 210 271,499 U17 

27. KUBÁK Matej / 1999 / 74,7 / 35  SVK 92 115 207 262,697 U20 

28. JESENSKÝ Adam / 2001 / 66,5 / 34  SVK 82 98 180 244,822 U17 

29. KREMPASKÝ Pavol / 2000 / 108,8 / 38  SVK 98 120 218 234,901 U17 
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30. KONIARIK Milan / 2001 / 75,4 / 36  SVK 80 102 182 229,778 U17 

-. TREBICHAVSKÝ Ján Marek / 1999 / 85,8 / 40  SVK 0 146 0 0,000 U20 
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